Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

A-Ditch B-Ditch C-Ditch D-Ditch Bench
. Blg Six
Indian Irr.|gat|on Indian Irr.|gat|un Indian Irr.|gat|0n Indian Irr.lgatlon Durigan CFS Durigan Total Indian Irr.|gat|un Indian Irrigation Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Mtn. Total Dry Gulch
Service Service Service Service Gallons Service HenryJ. Natural Flow Storage
0.834 1.484 3.288 35.68 35.68
2.968 0.852 3.286 41.57 41.57
2.864 0.36 5.271 75.15 75.15
0.363 1.56 0.39 6.704 1 87.2 75 12.2 12.2
2.29 0.339 6.892 1.7 85.1 75 10.1 10.1
414 1.889 6.306 1.7 90.1 75 15.1 15.1
2.26 3.012 5.126 1.7 85.6 75 10.6 10.6 4
7.03 10.25 8.33 36.87 6.10 0.00 500.40 452.40 0.00 48.00 0.00 48.00 4.00
13.94 20.33 16.51 73.14 12.10 0.00 992.54 897.34 0.00 95.21 0.00 95.21 7.93
73.37 125.25 86.50 414.70 153.50 89.10 7240.52 5254.12 1123.40 863.00 863.00 863.00 875.00
53.25 23.58 31.64 246.52 32.33 0.00 3605.49 3237.94 0.00 195.22 0.00 195.22 7.93
0.73 0.19 0.37 0.59 0.21 0.00 0.50 0.62 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.23 0.01




Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Cedarview Colthorp Combined Canal
ndian Irrigati ndian Irrgati Deen Creek —— Ouray Park | Ouray Park | Deep Creek Total Oura
DyGuch | rrigation Total ndian Irrigation Moffat eep Lree S Total Moffat | Natural Mtn. Stream Y
Service Service Stream Moffat Storage Park
Flow Storage Ouray Prk.
0.95 17.42 13.42 4 4 0 0
0.95 79.9 13.9 25 25 41 41
0.95 83.6 17.6 25 25 41 41
0.95 86.6 17.6 25 25 44 44
32.95 0.95 170.1 171 25 25 128 128
68.72 0.95 180.4 17.4 25 25 138 138
71.95 0.95 202.5 17.5 25 25 160 160
173.62 6.65 820.52 114.52 154.00 0.00 0.00 154.00 552.00 0.00 0.00 552.00
344.38 13.19 1627.50 227.15 305.46 0.00 0.00 305.46 1094.89 0.00 0.00 1094.89
7515.25 66.00 13299.00 1749.00 2043.55 2043.55 2043.55 2043.55 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00
344.38 13.19 3326.71 840.27 396.70 0.00 0.00 396.70 2089.74 0.00 0.00 2089.74
0.05 0.20 0.25 0.48 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.19 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.21




Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Deep Creek Harmes Henry Jim
TotalUS Exchange Indian Indian Indian Indian
" | Whiterocks | Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation | DickScott
Deep Creek R X X )
Irrigation Service Service Service McKee
34.33 7.59 26.74 6.972 515) 5.5
42.38 8.62 33.76 6.957 5.37 5.37
40.74 40.74 7.737 5.56 5.56
45.39 45.39 8.13 5.62 5.62
45.78 45.78 8.15 6.07 6.07
47.87 47.87 8.2 6.42 6.42
48.5 48.5 7.852 714 7.14
304.99 16.21 288.78 54.00 41.68 41.68 0.00 0.00
604.95 32.15 572.80 107.11 82.67 82.67 0.00 0.00
5100.00 5100.00 5100.00 757.13 1178 1028 95.4 54.6
2537.87 351.16 2194.64 453.75 444.20 444.20 0.00 0.00
0.50 0.07 0.43 0.60 0.38 0.43 0.00 0.00




Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

Roosevelt

Marimon |Murray Ditch Ditch T.N. Dodd
Dry Gulch | DryGulch
GregFox Dry Gulch | DryGulch Total Natural Mtn. LDy Dodd EX?“a”ge
Gulch Uintah
Flow Storage
0 1.01 1.01 1.01
1 1.01 1.01 1.01
3 3.44 5.41 1 1 1
3 3.8 7.3 5.72 5.72 5.72
3 3.33 8.74 7.65 7.65 7.65
3 3.37 8.7 8.21 8.21 8.21
3 4.8 8.53 17.94 7.65 7.65 10.29
16.00 18.74 38.68 42.54 32.25 0.00 32.25 10.29 0.00
31.74 37.17 76.72 84.38 63.97 0.00 63.97 20.41 0.00
283.5 376 663 2368.46 501.5 501.5 501.5 1866.96 501.5
31.74 37.17 76.72 229.43 209.02 0.00 209.02 20.41 0.00
0.1 0.10 0.12 0.10 0.42 0.00 0.42 0.01 0.00




Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Uinta#1
Indian . DryGulch | DryGulch Independen
Total Exchange Irrigation Dry Gulch Total -Ind!an Natural Mtn. uetlDiy Dry Gulch Olsen Horrocks t Ditch
Dodd X Irrigation #1 Gulch Montes
Service Flow #1 Storage Company
53.63 53.63 34.45 34.45 0
61.26 61.26 34.74 34.74 0
84.1 84.1 52.26 52.26 0
90.9 90.9 99.7 57 42.7 42.7 5.84
92.6 92.6 117.4 57 60.4 60.4 14.87
130.7 91 39.7 124.2 57 67.2 67.2 16 4.8 3
141.7 91 50.7 131.7 57 74.7 74.7 15 6.5 5
654.89 0.00 564.49 90.40 594.45 349.45 245.00 0.00 245.00 51.71 0.00 11.30 8.00
1298.97 0.00 1119.67 179.31 1179.09 693.13 485.96 0.00 485.96 102.57 0.00 22.41 15.87
10063.75 6363 6363 3388.75 8954.15 4033 4358.25 2776.5 4358.25 1537.25 398.9 272.6 350
4121.38 0.00 3942.07 179.31 4092.40 2590.05 1502.34 0.00 1502.34 102.57 0.00 22.41 15.87
0.41 0.00 0.62 0.05 0.46 0.64 0.34 0.00 0.34 0.07 0.00 0.08 0.05



Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

UintaIndependent u.S. Farm U.S. Whiterocks
Creek
Indian DryGulch | DryGulch TotalDry Uintah Uintah TOTAL Indian Spring Ditch Indian

Total Irrigation Natural Mtn. Gulch Independen | Independen [ Independen| Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation

Service Flow Storage t t(#1) t Service Service Service
2 2 15.21 34.29 0.5 33.79
2.03 2.03 19.12 414 0.5 40.9
3.89 3.89 18.91 41.22 0.5 40.72
6.31 2.58 3.73 3.73 19.27 41.49 0.5 40.99
5.52 4.77 0.75 0.75 20.04 42.54 0.5 42.04
2.6 2.6 3 3 19.7 43.42 0.5 42.92
32.45 30 5 35 211 43.55 0.5 43.05

0

54.80 17.87 4.48 0.00 4.48 30.00 133.35 287.91 3.50 284.41
108.70 35.45 8.89 0.00 8.89 59.51 264.50 571.07 6.94 564.13
3393.22 286.91 50 50 50 3056.31 350 3406.31 1666 3945 3945 3945
166.26 81.28 20.61 0.00 20.61 59.51 15.87 75.37 830.17 1876.35 34.71 1841.64
0.05 0.28 0.41 0.00 0.41 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.50 0.48 0.01 0.47




Month

13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2024 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Yellowstone Exchange

Whiterocks Irrigation with Neola YF Browns
Whiterocks | Whiterocks
Echange Irrigation Irrigation Captured TotalDry
Total U.S.Deep Green River Dry Gulch Dry Gulch
Creek Natural Mtn. Storage Gulch
Flow Storage
7.59 7.59 0
8.62 8.62 0
61.27 61.27 38.5 38.5
78.76 78.76 38.5 38.5
79.55 79.55 38.5 38.5 37.09
87.5 87.5 59.98
96 96 67.71
419.29 16.21 403.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.50 115.50 164.78
831.66 32.15 799.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.09 229.09 326.84
11754.3 5100 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 3388.75 3388.75 7515.25
1438.71 295.62 1143.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.09 229.09 326.84
0.12 0.06 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.07 0.04




